2024

HALF SEASON WEEKEND PLAN

Game Date Day Opponent Game Time
4 4/5/2024 Friday vs. SYR 6:35 PM
5 4/6/2024 Saturday vs. SYR 4:05 PM
10 4/19/2024 Friday vs. LHV 6:35 PM
11 4/20/2024 Saturday vs. LHV 4:05 PM
12 4/21/2024 Sunday vs. LHV 1:05 PM
16 5/10/2024 Friday vs. ROC 6:35 PM
17 5/11/2024 Saturday vs. ROC 4:05 PM
18 5/12/2024 Sunday vs. ROC 1:05 PM
22 5/24/2024 Friday vs. SYR 6:35 PM
23 5/25/2024 Saturday vs. SYR 4:05 PM
24 5/26/2024 Sunday vs. SYR 1:05 PM
28 6/7/2024 Friday vs. NOR 6:35 PM
29 6/8/2024 Saturday vs. NOR 6:05 PM
30 6/9/2024 Sunday vs. NOR 1:05 PM
34 6/21/2024 Friday vs. BUF 6:35 PM
35 6/22/2024 Saturday vs. BUF 6:05 PM
36 6/23/2024 Sunday vs. BUF 1:05 PM
40 6/28/2024 Friday vs. WOR 6:35 PM
41 6/29/2024 Saturday vs. WOR 6:05 PM
42 6/30/2024 Sunday vs. WOR 1:05 PM
44 7/5/2024 Friday vs. LHV 6:35 PM
45 7/6/2024 Saturday vs. LHV 6:05 PM
49 7/26/2024 Friday vs. WOR 6:35 PM
50 7/27/2024 Saturday vs. WOR 6:05 PM
51 7/28/2024 Sunday vs. WOR 1:05 PM
55 8/2/2024 Friday vs. LOU 6:35 PM
56 8/3/2024 Saturday vs. LOU 6:05 PM
57 8/4/2024 Sunday vs. LOU 1:05 PM
61 8/16/2024 Friday vs. BUF 6:35 PM
62 8/17/2024 Saturday vs. BUF 6:05 PM
63 8/18/2024 Sunday vs. BUF 1:05 PM
67 8/30/2024 Friday vs. ROC 6:35 PM
68 8/31/2024 Saturday vs. ROC 6:05 PM
69 9/1/2024 Sunday vs. ROC 1:05 PM
73 9/13/2024 Friday vs. LHV 6:35 PM
74 9/14/2024 Saturday vs. LHV 4:05 PM

75 9/15/2024 Sunday vs. LHV 1:05 PM



